Key Features
• Highly scaleable system based on
Windows 95/98/NT, true client-
  server architecture and LAN/WAN
connectivity using TCP/IP
• Graphical Floorplan Display allows
unlimited numbers of floorplans and
zoom levels recognising 13 industry

• Visitor Request via networked PC or Internet/Intranet
• Limited access and card expiry by visitor
Ordering Information
• IBSS2000-01S IBSS2000 software first Workstation
for up to 2 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-01W IBSS2000 software additional
Workstation for up to 2 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-03S IBSS2000 software first Workstation
for 3 to 7 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-03W IBSS2000 software additional
Workstation 3 to 7 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-07S IBSS2000 software first Workstation
for 8 to 11 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-07W IBSS2000 software additional
Workstation 8 to 11 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-123S IBSS2000 software first Workstation
for 12 to 19 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-123W IBSS2000 software additional
Workstation 12 to 19 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-203S IBSS2000 software first Workstation
for 20 to 39 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-20W IBSS2000 software additional
Workstation 20 to 39 Field Controllers
• IBSS2000-PH IBSS2000 PhotoID Module
• IBSS2000-VMS IBSS2000 Visitor Management System
• IBSS2000-CT IBSS2000 CCTV Switcher/
Multiplexer control
File Server (Min Requirements)
• Pentium III 450MHz Server PC
• 128MB RAM